SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9472/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-01-2020 in LPA No. 1902/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATNAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for direction is to be listed.)

Date: 05-09-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Natasha Dalmia, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified dated i.e. 20.9.2022

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER